
Visakhapatnam - Muzaffarpur One Way Festival Special/08561xXX - COVR - ECoR 
VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction to MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction 

29h 0m - 1302 km - 17 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VSKP Visakhapatnam
Junction

00:30 0 1 0 52 6 ECoR

2 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 01:40 01:45 5m 0 1 61 50 58 ECoR
3 RGDA Rayagada 04:15 04:20 5m 0 1 186 53 223 ECoR
4 TIG Titlagarh Junction 07:00 07:10 10m 0 1 327 58 213 ECoR
5 BLGR Balangir Junction 08:15 08:17 2m 0 1 390 65 182 ECoR
6 BRGA Bargarh Road 09:27 09:30 3m 0 1 467 42 184 ECoR
7 SBP Sambalpur Junction 10:30 10:40 10m 0 1 509 37 155 ECoR
8 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 12:00 12:10 10m 0 1 558 49 231 SER
9 ROU Rourkela Junction 14:15 14:20 5m 0 1 659 45 218 SER
10 SINI Sini Junction 17:20 17:22 2m 0 1 795 49 175 SER
11 PRR Purulia Junction 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 876 44 234 SER
12 ASN Asansol Junction 20:45 21:05 20m 1 952 54 106 ER
13 MDP Madhupur Junction 22:35 22:37 2m 0 1 1034 46 248 ER
14 JSME Jasidih Junction 23:15 23:17 2m 0 1 1063 55 260 ER
15 JAJ Jhajha 00:05 00:10 5m 0 2 1107 64 138 ECR
16 KIUL Kiul Junction 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 1160 27 153 ECR
17 BJU Barauni Junction 02:30 02:32 2m 0 2 1199 45 48 ECR
18 SPJ Samastipur Junction 03:40 03:45 5m 0 2 1250 30 47 ECR
19 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 05:30 0 2 1302 - 57 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (13:27)

Jun 26 2024 (13:27)

1

1


